TM
Power Monitoring Single-circuit
Energy Meters
H81xx
H81xx Series
FEATURES
●  Revenue Grade measurements
●  High resolution backlit LCD display provides clear readings at a

Sub-Tenant Meter with Calibrated
CTs for Superior System Accuracy
HQ0001813.D     0115
800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com
Power Monitoring Single-circuitH81xx Series
WIRING DIAGRAMS
240VAC, 3-wire, Single Phase, 100 Amp Service
  Hawkeye® 608
  Hawkeye® 608
120VAC, 2-wire, Single Phase, 100 Amp Service
208/120VAC, 4-wire, 3Ø, 200 Amp Service
H8163-0200-1-3 H8163-0100-0-2
H8163-0100-0-1
120VAC-480VAC (nom.) with Pulse and Phase Loss Outputs120VAC-240VAC (nom.)
Amps One CT Two CTs Three CTs Voltage Output
100 Micro H8150-0100 0-1 H8150-0100-0-2 H8150-0100-0-3
120VAC L-N
Display
Only
200 Mini H8150-0200-1-1 H8150-0200-1-2 H8150-0200-1-3
300 Small H8150-0300-2-1 H8150-0300-2-2 H8150-0300-2-3
400 Med H8150-0400-3-2 H8150-0400-3-3
800 Med H8150-0800-3-2 H8150-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8150-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8150-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8150-2400-4-3
Amps One CT Two CTs Three CTs Voltage Output
100 Micro H8163-0100-0-1 H8163-0100-0-2 H8163-0100-0-3
120-
480VAC
Pulse &
Phase
Loss
200 Mini H8163-0200-1-1 H8163-0200-1-2 H8163-0200-1-3
300 Small H8163-0300-2-1 H8163-0300-2-2 H8163-0300-2-3
400 Med H8163-0400-3-2 H8163-0400-3-3
800 Med H8163-0800-3-2 H8163-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8163-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8163-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8163-2400-4-3
ACCESSORIES
Fuse and Fuseholders (AH02, AH03, AH04)
Comms board (H81xx-CB)
Modbus TCP Gateway (U013-0012)